Totals/Averages 4 $734 $2,934 $2,495 $9,980

With 2 ADUs Market
Unit Mix # Units Current Rent Monthly

Income
Market Rent Market

Income
2  bd + 1 ba 6 $1,239 $7,434 $2,413 $14,480

Totals/Averages 6 $1,239 $7,434 $2,413 $14,480

Property Images   |   Prime Development/Income Opportunity 11

PROPOSED ADU PLANS

Property Images   |   Prime Development/Income Opportunity 12

PRPOSED ADU PLANS

Rent Roll   |   Prime Development/Income Opportunity 17

Unit Unit Mix Monthly Market Rent

1 2  bd + 1 ba $705 $2,495.00

2 2  bd + 1 ba $757 $2,495.00

3 2  bd + 1 ba $782 $2,495.00

4 2  bd + 1 ba $690 $2,495.00

Totals/Averages $2,934 $9,980.00

ACTUAL RENT ROL

RENT ROLL WITH 2 ADUS
Unit Unit Mix Monthly Market Rent Notes

1 2  bd + 1 ba $705 $2,495.00

2 2  bd + 1 ba $757 $2,495.00

3 2  bd + 1 ba $782 $2,495.00

4 2  bd + 1 ba $690 $2,495.00

5 2  bd + 1 ba $2,250 $2,250.00 Proposed ADU

6 2  bd + 1 ba $2,250 $2,250.00 Proposed ADU

Totals/Averages $7,434 $14,480.00

Income & Expense Analysis   |   Prime Development/Income Opportunity 19

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA

Effective Gross Income $35,208 $119,760

Less: Expenses $21,246 $21,246

Net Operating Income $13,962 $98,514

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA

Real Estate Taxes $4,185 $16,740 $4,185 $16,740

Insurance $527 $2,106 $527 $2,106

Utilities $500 $2,000 $500 $2,000

Pest $100 $400 $100 $400

Total Operating Expense $5,312 $21,246 $5,312 $21,246

Expense / SF $4.53 $4.53

% of EGI 60.34 % 17.74 %

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION

CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES

CURRENT

INCOME WITH 2 ADUS CURRENT PRO FORMA

Effective Gross Income $89,208 $173,760

Less: Expenses $22,823 $22,823

Net Operating Income $66,385 $150,937

EXPENSES WITH 2 ADUS CURRENT PRO FORMA

Real Estate Taxes $4,185 $16,740 $4,185 $16,740

Insurance $671 $2,683 $671 $2,683

Utilities $750 $3,000 $750 $3,000

Pest $100 $400 $100 $400

Total Operating Expense $5,706 $22,823 $5,706 $22,823

Expense / SF $4.87 $4.87

% of EGI 25.58 % 13.13 %

Per Unit Per Unit

P
rim

e
 D

e
v
e
lo

p
m

e
n

t/In
c
o

m
e
 O

p
p

o
rtu

n
ity

 | D
e
m

o
g

ra
p

h
ic

s

Demographics

P
R

IM
E

 D
E

V
E

L
O

P
M

E
N

T
/I

N
C

O
M

E
 O

P
P

O
R

T
U

N
IT

Y

05

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
... Demographic Details

Demographic Charts

Demographic Charts   |   Prime Development/Income Opportunity 23

1 Mile Radius 3 Mile Radius 5 Mile Radius

2020 Household Income

1 Mile Radius 3 Mile Radius 5 Mile Radius

2020 Population by Race

Demographic Charts   |   Prime Development/Income Opportunity 24